ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Fire Extinguisher - Dry Chemical - ABC

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: AMX

Our extinguishers contain a siliconized sodium bicarbonate based dry chemical with free flowing and non-
caking additives. Economical Class B & C protection with lower initial cost and recharging. This chemical
smothers fires in flammable liquids and pressurized gases and will not conduct electricity back to the
operator.
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ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

DRY CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ABC - REGULAR

Part Number
AMX-01
AMX-02
AMX-03
AMX-04
AMX-05

AMX-07

Mfg Part Number
B417T
B500T

B456
Ad11
846

818

www.pacificindustrial.com

Description/Size (Lb)
25
5
10
20
Vehicle Bracket

Bracket for 10 Lb



