

Fire Extinguisher - Dry Chemical - ABC

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: AMX

Our extinguishers contain a siliconized sodium bicarbonate based dry chemical with free flowing and non-caking additives. Economical Class B & C protection with lower initial cost and recharging. This chemical smothers fires in flammable liquids and pressurized gases and will not conduct electricity back to the operator.



150522_0077Pacific



Product Specifications

DRY CHEMICAL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS ABC - REGULAR		
Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Description/Size (Lb)
AMX-01	B417T	2.5
AMX-02	B500T	5
AMX-03	B456	10
AMX-04	A411	20
AMX-05	846	Vehicle Bracket
AMX-07	818	Bracket for 10 Lb